
 
2025 - 7th grade boys soccer 

Mon Sep 8 Practice 2:45 - 4:15 Superintendent Field 

Tue Sep 9 Practice 2:45 - 4:15 Superintendent Field 

Wed Sep 10 Practice 2:45 - 4:15 Superintendent Field 

Mon Sep 15 Practice 2:45 - 4:15 Superintendent Field 

Tue Sep 16 Practice 2:45 - 4:15 Superintendent Field 

Thur Sep 18 Practice (w/8th grade 
coach) 

2:45 - 4:15 Superintendent Field 

Mon Sep 22 vs. Westbrook  MS 3:30 PM Westbrook  Middle School 
Bus departs FMS at 2:40 

Tues Sep 23 Practice 2:45 - 4:15 Superintendent Field 

Thu Sep 25 vs. Gorham MS 3:45 PM Gorham Middle School 
Bus departs FMS at 2:40 

Mon Sep 29 vs. S Portland  Middle 
School 

3:30 PM Fields Behind FHS 

Wed Oct 1 vs. St Brigid 3:30 PM Fields Behind FHS 

Thur Oct 2 Practice 2:45 - 4:00 Superintendent Field 

Mon Oct 6 vs. Oxford Hills 3:30 PM Fields Behind FHS 

Tue Oct 7 Practice 2:45 - 4:00 Superintendent Field 

Thurs Oct 9 vs. Lincoln MS 3:30 PM Payson Park (Portland) 
Bus departs FMS at 2:40 

Tues Oct 14 Practice 2:45 - 4:00 Superintendent Field 

Wed Oct 15 vs. Auburn Middle School 3:30 PM Fields Behind FHS 

Fri Oct 17 vs. Lewiston Middle School 3:45 PM Lewiston Middle School 
Bus departs FMS at 2:40 

Mon Oct 20 Vs Scarborough MS 3:30 PM Fields Behind FHS 

Tues Oct 21 Practice 2:45 - 4:00 Superintendent Field 



 
Thur Oct 23 Vs Bonny Eagle MS 3:30 PM At Bonny Eagle 

Bus departs at 2:40pm 


